Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

■ Low power consumption (0.8W)
Power Relay G4W
Ordering Information
Type Contact form Construction Part number
PCB SPST-NO Unsealed G4W-1112P-US-TV8-HP
DPST-NO G4W-2212P-US-TV5-HP
SPST-NO Sealed G4W-1114P-US-TV8-HP
DPST-NO G4W-2214P-US-HP
Solder SPST-NO Upper mounting bracket G4W-11123A-US-TV8-HP
DPST-NO G4W-22123A-US-TV5-HP
Quick connect SPST-NO Upper mounting bracket G4W-11123T-US-TV8-HP
DPST-NO G4W-22123T-US-TV5-HP
Specifications
Type SPST-NO DPST-NO
Load Resistive (p.f. = 1) Inductive (p.f. = 0.4) Resistive (p.f. = 1) Inductive (p.f. = 0.4)
Rated load 15 A at 250 VAC, 24 VDC 10 A at 250 VAC, 24 VDC 15 A at 250 VAC, 24 VDC 7.5 A at 250 VAC, 24 VDC
Contact material AgCdO
Carry current 15 A
Max. operating voltage 250 VAC, 125 VDC
Max. operating current 15 A
Max. switching capacity 3,750 VA 2,500 VA 3,750 VA 1,875 VA
Min. permissible load 500 mA, 5 VDC
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating (e.g., G4W-1112P-US-TV8-HP-DC12).
D
V
E
■ CONTACT DATA